ANJU JOSEPH LIVE
COMPREHENSIVE TECHNICAL RIDER 2026 (SOUND, LIGHT AND LED)
TECHNICAL CONTACT
Prasanth Easow Thomas
Band Manager
Mob: +91 7356518189
Email: anjujosephlive@gmail.com

• Two volume pedals
• One heavy-duty double-tier keyboard stand
• One single-layer X-type keyboard stand
• One flat surface to mount a laptop on X-type stand
• One Hercules heavy-duty notation stand
• X- Stand for Harmonium
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MICROPHONES & DIRECT INPUT BOX (DI)
MICROPHONE/DI BRAND/MODEL QUANTITY
Wireless MIC for Singer (As Mentioned) 03
Wireless MIC for Mc (As Mentioned) 02
Drum Kit MIC Audix,Dp7 01
Mic Kick in Beata91 01
Mic Kick Out Audix D6 01
Mic Snare Shure Sm57 06
DI Box (Active Only) BSS or Radial (preferred) 20
Mic For Talk Back Shure Sm58 (Switch type) 06
STANDS & ACCESSORIES
PARTICULARS BRAND/SIZE QUANTITY
Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Big Boom 10
Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Med Boom 06
Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Small Boom 06
Lead Guitar Stand Hanging stand 01
Bass Guitar Stand Hanging stand 01
Keyboard Stand Double Tier As Mentioned 01
Keyboard Stand Single X Type As Mentioned 03
Music/Notation Stand with Light Musicians Gear/ Proline GMS80A 06
Transparent Acrylic Drum Shield for Drums & Percussion. Control Acoustic/ Clear Sonic 01
Instrument Cable Mono 1/4th (Quarter Inch) Length Min 3mtrs. 24
Instrument Cable Mono 1/4th (Quarter Inch) Length Min 12mtrs. 02
Instrument Cable RCA male to 1/4th inch mono Length Min 2mtrs 02
Instrument Cable/ iPad : EP to 2XLR/1/4th (Quarter Inch) Length 3mtrs. 02
XLR –XLR Cables Male to Female Length As Required As required
AA batteries for IEM and Handheld Mic. Duracell OR Energizer As required
AC Power on Stage 2 Socket/Input 08
FOH MIX DIRECT OUTPUTS
Output Wedges / IEM
AUX 1&2 (Stereo) ANJU IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 3&4 (Stereo) BASS IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 5&6 (Stereo) DRUMS IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 7&8 (Stereo) KEYS IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 9 &10 (Stereo) GTRIEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 11&12 (Stereo) M VOX 1 IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 13&14 (Stereo) M VOX 2 IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 15&16 (Stereo) DANCE IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 17&18 (Stereo) DANCE IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 19&20 (Stereo) SPARE IEM (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX 21&22 SIDEFILL LEFT & RIGHT
AUX 23 FRONT WEDGE
AUX 24&25 (Stereo) Cue Mix (Set to Stereo from Transmitter & Body Pack)
AUX PA SUB
INPUT & OUTPUT AT FOH CONSOLE
C.D./A.V. L DI +48  -20 dB
C.D./A.V. R DI +48  -20 dB
TALK BACK Sennheiser e945  Big Boom
Shout wedge
INPUT/OUTPUT LISTS
 Instrument Mic/DI Power Stands Note Remark
01 Kick in Shure Beta 91 +48
02 Kick Out Audix D6  Small Boom
03 Snare Top AUDIX i5 or SM57  Clip On
04 Snare Bottom AUDIX i5 or SM57  Small Boom
05 Snare Top AUDIX i5 or SM57  Clip On
06 Snare Bottom AUDIX i5 or SM57  Small Boom
07 Hi-Hats SM57  Med Boom
08 Tom 1 AUDIX D2  Clip On
09 Tom 2 AUDIX D2  Clip On
10 Floor Tom 1 AUDIX D4  Clip On
11 Floor Tom 2 AUDIX D4  Clip On